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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCF0921ASCF0921A Freeze Dried Strawberry Diced Freeze Dried Strawberry Diced £24.43£24.43 400g tub £24.43/kg

SCF0924ASCF0924A Freeze Dried Strawberry Slices Freeze Dried Strawberry Slices £28.90£28.90 500g tub £57.80/kg

SCF0927ASCF0927A Freeze Dried Strawberry Powder Freeze Dried Strawberry Powder £45.15£45.15 1kg bag £45.15/kg

SCF0927PSCF0927P Freeze Dried Strawberry Powder Freeze Dried Strawberry Powder £11.17£11.17 200g bag £55.85/kg

SCC1603SCC1603 Callebaut Strawberry Flavoured WhiteCallebaut Strawberry Flavoured White

Chocolate Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30%

£58.12£58.12 2.5kg bag £23.25/kg

SCC5335SCC5335 Valrhona Strawberry Inspiration FruitValrhona Strawberry Inspiration Fruit

Couverture Couverture 

DropsDrops

£120.32£120.32 3kg Bag £40.11/kg  

SCF0648SCF0648 Strawberry Flavour Oil Strawberry Flavour Oil (Natural) (Natural) 

Dosage 0.10%Dosage 0.10%

£11.99£11.99 30ml £399.67/litre

SGF1822SGF1822 Colac Strawberry Flavour Compound Colac Strawberry Flavour Compound £18.97£18.97 1.15kg tub £16.50/kg  

SCF0211SCF0211 Flavour Compound; Strawberry Flavour Compound; Strawberry 

Fruit PasteFruit Paste

£26.03£26.03 1kg bottle £26.03/kg

SCF0866ASCF0866A Ravifruit Strawberry Puree Ravifruit Strawberry Puree 

Ambient Pasteurised Fruit PureeAmbient Pasteurised Fruit Puree

£6.04£6.04 1kg carton £6.04/kg    

SCF1300SCF1300 Bakestable Strawberry Filling Bakestable Strawberry Filling 

70% Fruit70% Fruit

£19.88£19.88 2.7kg tin £7.36/kg   

SGF1700SGF1700 Colac Strawberry Topping Sauce Colac Strawberry Topping Sauce 

2050020500

£7.33£7.33 1kg bottle £7.33/kg

SGF1756SGF1756 Colac Strawberry Sundae Topping Colac Strawberry Sundae Topping £11.05£11.05 1.15kg jar £9.61/kg  

SCF0774PSCF0774P Freeze Dried Strawberry Halves Freeze Dried Strawberry Halves £12.31£12.31 150g pack £82.07/kg

SCF0924PSCF0924P Freeze Dried Strawberry Slices Freeze Dried Strawberry Slices £14.06£14.06 250g tub £56.24/kg

SCF0456SCF0456 Strawberry Spray Dried Powder Strawberry Spray Dried Powder £17.69£17.69 200g £88.45/kg

SCM441SCM441 Strawberry Fruit Crunch Strawberry Fruit Crunch £26.19£26.19 350g pack £74.83/kg  

SCM802SCM802 Strawberry Cold Glaze Strawberry Cold Glaze £22.02£22.02 7kg tub £3.15/kg

SDS945SDS945 Strawberry Chocolate Curls/Blossoms Strawberry Chocolate Curls/Blossoms £24.11£24.11 1kg £24.11/kg
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